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8.31 m²

7.79 m²

28.51 m²

24.79 m²
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.4

N
+1

 V
er

w
al

tu
ng

 G
m

bH
  -

  P
au

l-H
en

ri-
S

pa
ak

-S
tra

ße
 1

8,
 5

10
69

 K
öl

n 
(D

el
lb

rü
ck

), 
 te

l.:
  (

0)
22

1 
/ 6

89
 3

43
-0

   
m

ai
l: 

in
fo

@
n-

pl
us

1.
de

Gewerbegrundstück Bremerhavener Straße 35 in 50735 Köln   -   Sanierung Gebäude F

ML

Nutzeinheit 3,  M 1:100

3 
Stand 09.05.16

Flächen NE 3

Empfang
Büro 1
Büro 2
Büro 3
Büro 4
Büro 5
Büro 6
Aufenthalt
Teeküche
Flur 1
Flur 2
WC 1
WC 2
Dusche.

NE 3 - Gesamt

28,51 qm
38,33 qm
19,16 qm
18,87 qm
21,65 qm
19,11 qm
38,23 qm
16,00 qm

8,31 qm
24,79 qm

7,79 qm
3,44 qm
2,42 qm
3,44 qm

250,05 qm
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